of  operations  in future  periods of the  separate  companies.  These pro forma
statements of  operations  are,  therefore,  qualified in their  entirety.  They
should be read in conjunction  with the historical  financial  statements of the
Company.

Edgar Filing: ANZA CAPITAL INC - Form PRER14C

19

The unaudited pro forma adjustments  represent  management's  estimates based on
information  available at this time.  Actual  adjustments to these unaudited pro
forma financial statements could differ from those reflected herein.

   A-3

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED BALANCE SHEET
As of July 31, 2005

   Consolidated   American   Anza Capital,
   Anza Capital,   Residential   Inc.
   Inc.   Funding, Inc.   Adjustments   Note   Pro Forma
   ------------   ----------------   -----------   ----   ------------

Assets
   (A)
Current assets:
  Cash and cash equivalents   $  1,477,263   $ (1,381,142)   375,000   (C)   $   181,121
   (150,000)   (D)
   (125,000)   (E)
   (15,000)   (F)
  Commissions and accounts
   receivable   1,489,438   (1,489,438)   --
  Loans held for sale, net   1,122,750   (1,122,750)   --
  Prepaids and other current assets   56,605   (54,633)   1,972
   ------------   ------------   ------------
Total current assets   4,146,056   (4,047,963   183,093

Property and equipment, net   171,501   (171,501)   --
Other assets   47,334   --   47,334
   ------------   ------------   ------------

Total assets   $  4,364,891   $ (4,219,464)   $   230,427
   ============   ============   ============

Liabilities and stockholders' equity
 (deficit)

Current liabilities:
  Accounts payable   $   118,334   $   (118,334)   $   --
  Commissions payable   2,758,742   (2,758,742)   --
  Warehouse line of credit   1,098,320   (1,098,320)   --
  Accrued liabilities   1,514,459   (1,505,459)   9,000
  Other current liabilities   48,378   (48,378)   --
  Convertible notes payable, net   50,375   (50,375)   --
   ------------   ------------   ------------

Total liabilities   5,588,608   (5,579,608)   9,000

Stockholders' equity (deficit):

Class D Convertible Preferred Stock   1,040,222   --   1,040,222
Class F Convertible Preferred Stock   313,490   --   313,490
Common stock   6,298   --   4,138   (B)   10,436
Additional paid-in capital   16,024,219   --   (4,138)   (B)   16,270,081
   375,000   (C)
   (125,000)   (E)
Accumulated deficit   (18,607,946)   1,360,144   (150,000)   (D)   (17,412,802)

Edgar Filing: ANZA CAPITAL INC - Form PRER14C

20

   (15,000)   (F)
   ------------   ------------   ------------

[…]

basic and diluted   6,324,532   --   4,137,500   (B)   10,462,032

   A-5

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
For the Year Ended April 30, 2005

   Consolidated   American   Anza Capital,
   Anza Capital,   Residential   Inc
   Inc.   Funding, Inc.   Adjustments   Note   Pro Forma
   ------------   --------------   -------------   ----   -------------

Revenues:
  Brokerage   $ 48,772,625   $  (48,772,625)   $   --
  Sale of loans, net   745,459   (745,459)   --
  Real estate services and other   771,348   --   771,348
   ------------   --------------   -------------
Total revenues   50,289,432   (49,518,084)   771,348

Cost of revenues
  Brokerage   36,382,604   (36,382,604)   --
  Real estate services and other   664,766   --   664,766
   ------------   --------------   -------------
Total cost of revenues   37,047,370   (36,382,604)   664,766

Gross profit   13,242,062   (13,135,480)   106,582

Operating expenses:
  General and administrative   11,804,047   (11,584,042)   100,000   (G)   320,005
  Stock based compensation   1,650,207   (1,650,207)   --
  Selling and marketing   2,445,404   (2,445,404)   --
  Provision for litigation losses   740,178   (740,178)   --
   ------------   --------------   -------------
Total operating expenses   16,639,836   (16,419,831)   320,005

Operating loss   (3,397,774)   3,284,351   (213,423)

Interest expense   (252,415)   240,622   (11,793)
Other income (expense), net   122,052   (131,965)   (9,913)
   ------------   --------------   -------------

Net loss before minority interest in
 losses of consolidated subsidiary   (3,528,137)   3,393,008   (235,129)
   ------------   --------------   -------------

Minority interest in losses of
 consolidated subsidiary   75,245   (75,245)   --
   ------------   --------------   -------------